
Ranking Applicant ID Applicant email Applicant name Applicant date of birth

88.05 619235 mohism209@gmail.com Mohamad Alismail 1995-01-01

86.69 615419 jwan.farhan.ali@gmail.com Jwan Farhan Ali 1995-12-30

86.61 517574 sham_1706@hotmail.com Sham Alsaadi 1996-06-17

86.08 596970 khaleel.hanna1@gmail.com Khalil Hana 1993-10-10

85.46 586101 hala.bar65@gmail.com Hala ALBaroudi 1997-01-06

84.1 621276 karem.aljassem@gmail.com karem bashar aljassem 1995-05-05

83.66 571033 lamadarwich1@gmail.com Lama Darwich 1996-04-03

83.13 580212 mohmdalmansour96@gmail.com Mohammad Almansour 1996-05-15

81 608174 omarovic.hj95@gmail.com MHD Omar Abdul Rahman Refai 1995-07-11

80.5 342628 tammamahassoun@gmail.com Tammam Hassoun 1996-01-01

84.73 555741 tasneem.sukari@gmail.com Tasneem Sukari 1995-01-01

83.68 543910 haya.akkad@hotmail.com Haya Alakkad 1995-01-05

83.17 568840 abdulmalek.dukhan@gmail.com Abdul Malek Dukhan 1997-01-14

81.58 459669 dr.tonysamra@gmail.com Tony Samra 1994-03-28

79.19 612014 nbrs.dmd@gmail.com Nebras Mohamad 1997-07-17

78.12 463797 ramialmahmoud9@gmail.com Rami Marwan AlMahmoud 1996-01-01

78.09 614202 y.saur.963@gmail.com Yazan Alsaaour 1998-01-02

77.66 617173 mohammadrabee.hamoud@gmail.com Mohammad Rabee Alhaj Hamoud 1996-11-06

77.42 616160 beshr0allaham@gmail.com Beshr Rateb Allaham 1996-06-17

76.96 579225 saadalghabra@gmail.com Saad Al Ghabbra 1996-11-16

76.78 607330 amer.rashd.1996.2018@gmail.com amer alrashid 1997-01-01

76.65 594217 naya.alkhalaf96@gmail.com Naya Al khalaf 1996-02-12

76.16 508965 Kinan111998@gmail.com Kinan Ahsan Albonai 1998-01-01

75.8 535655 Mazen.younes999@gmail.com Mazen Younes 1995-03-07

75.68 558851 Ashraffarj12@gmail.com Ashraf Ismaiel Faraj Mourched 1997-03-18

90.01 552333 nayakanaan96@gmail.com Naya Kanaan 1996-10-22

87.02 526907 mounafou@gmail.com Mounaf Al makhlouf 1995-12-26

86.17 543855 mohamad12374@hotmail.com Mohammad Diyarbakerly 1997-01-01

85.96 588941 trousia.ritta@gmail.com Ritta Trousia 1996-04-27

84.72 594026 rasha.zaher95@gmail.com Rasha Zaher 1995-01-20

82.96 531444 rawan1994.elias@gmail.com Rawan Elias 1994-01-01

82.51 536701 maishawat96@gmail.com Mais Hawat 1996-11-20

82.32 559230 sarah.al.sayed@hotmail.com Sarah Al Sayed Al Lahham 1996-06-17

82.07 499053 khaledalshaarani@gmail.com Khaled Mohammed Ghazi Alshaarani 1995-09-21



81.55 485186 omar.zahweh1@gmail.com Omar Mofeed Zahweh 1995-01-02

81 481686 Nayanassar39@gmail.com Naya Alnassar 1997-01-14

80.71 513401 lujainkuzi1995@gmail.com Loujaine Cuzi 1995-03-08

80.63 499457 rouah.shaaban@gmail.com Roua Shaban 1995-01-15

80.54 533664 maramhoshan@gmail.com Maram Hoshan 1997-01-12

79.21 573015 halazaher96@gmail.com Hala Zaher 1997-01-09

79.14 573691 ph.leen.96@gmail.com Leen Mohamad Alnajdi 1996-01-31

78.13 610607 ahmad.h.fawaz.95@gmail.com Ahmad Fawaz 1995-01-28

85.92 537960 abdaljawadradwan@gmail.com Abdljaoad Louee Radoan 1996-05-14

81.71 481072 ahmad.alhuseen00@gmail.com Ahmad Mohammad AlHuseen 1994-01-01

81.16 477680 rafah96hamed@gmail.com Rafah Nedal Hamed 1996-03-09

81.04 584549 mr.muaz10@gmail.com Mohammad Muaz Albolad 1995-01-01

79.67 374809 khayri.alkatabi@gmail.com Mouhamad Khayri Al Katabi 1994-09-29

79.55 599513 haddadjessica97@gmail.com Jessica Haddad 1997-10-25

78.67 387208 fmarkabawi94@gmail.com Fadi Fayez Markabawi 1994-08-25

78.27 541858 alsayed.hussien95@gmail.com Hussien mohammed Alsayed 1995-06-24

74.64 593434 aminabboud70@gmail.com Amin Aboud 1994-09-04

74.37 606879 hayanrafee@gmail.com Hayan Rafih 1995-04-12

73.79 482259 mariasioufi.94@gmail.com Maria Elias Sioufi 1994-07-10

88.36 576565 hussamalsaour1996@gmail.com Hussam Muhammad Alsaour 1996-02-16

84.11 377216 mohamad.anas.shehab@gmail.com Mohamad Anas Shehab 1994-02-17

81.41 585597 d2m.mhd@gmail.com Muhammad Khaddam Aljameh 1995-02-08

81.17 611158 kam.mnr.300@gmail.com Muhammad Mansour 1994-01-20

80.1 558429 Soumar17hamad@gmail.com Soumar Hamad 1994-02-17

79.64 513389 magdbshara94@gmail.com Majd Bshara 1994-01-15

79.6 347955 rubadeeb97@gmail.com Ruba Deeb 1997-09-10

79.07 595902 cozette.cuzi@gmail.com Cozette Cuzi 1996-08-28

79 580121 en.nour.almandeel@gmail.com Nour Almandeel 1995-01-01

78.97 556740 Yaseen.Hamama@outlook.com Yaseen Hamama 1996-01-01

76.8 349691 adeebjawish@gmail.com Muhammad Adeeb Jawish 1994-09-16

82.68 344907 mhd.anas.alsaidi@mail.com Mhd Anas Al Saidi 1997-06-24

82.05 474402 samsaydali@gmail.com Mohammad Samer Al Saydali 1997-07-07

80.97 341133 mqusaijoban@gmail.com Mohammad Qussai Jouban 1996-01-01

79.3 583790 zoherorabe999@gmail.com Zoher Nazer Orabe 1997-09-23

78.42 560680 ahmedhritani1@gmail.com Ahmed Jihad Hritani 1998-01-14



77.94 617202 philiphaddad97@gmail.com Philip Haddad 1997-08-18

77.82 423677 mohammadnashouq@gmail.com Mohamad Nashouqu 1995-03-08

77.36 581112 mohamad.alharash.mail@gmail.com Mohamad Alharash 1998-01-11

85.03 492655 ahmed.loukeh.2015@gmail.com Ahmad MHD Emad Loukeh 1997-01-04

84.16 195557 jadsneij555@gmail.com Jad Jamal Sneij 1996-01-01

83.07 452266 media0haji@gmail.com media ramzi haji 1996-01-26

80.13 617590 ranim.alkadri.22.11@gmail.com Ranim Mustafa Alkadri 1996-07-18

79.18 597637 mohammadalboushi7@gmail.com Mohammad adnan Alboushi 1996-01-07

78.46 429258 fatemahommeish@yahoo.com Fatemah Ommeish 1995-01-01

78.43 502290 louayfayoumi@gmail.com Louay Fayoumi 1995-04-21

78.08 605476 hasan.has97@gmail.com Hasan HasHas 1997-04-16

78 547722 osaarchitecturestudio1@gmail.com Osama Al hajjar 1996-09-20

76.05 526961 joman5kattar@gmail.com Joman khattar 1997-02-23

76 604787 Omar-sr96@hotmail.com Omar Shahrour 1996-01-06

76 534781 hasanalmahamid94@gmail.com Hasan Ali Al-Mahamid 1994-11-14

90.33 595713 haneen.almaaz@gmail.com Haneen Al  Maaz 1995-05-08

80.08 519561 obeidiaseel@gmail.com Aseel Obeidi 1998-01-02

76.14 578187 majd.abd.alrahman.kousa@gmail.com Majd Abd Alrahman Kousa 1994-01-27

74.72 607162 Omama.95@outlook.com Omama Alhussain 1995-01-07

74.1 440401 Sarah.shepli7@gmail.com Sarah Ramez Shepli 1996-07-30

73.79 516948 rifaei.sara@gmail.com Sara Mhd Hussam Refai 1996-07-14

73.5 440748 ammaralhomsy25@gmail.com Ammar Alhomsy 1996-01-01

73.17 574398 sarahebrahim1996@gmail.com Sarah Antoune Ibrahim 1996-02-24

93.67 604346 reemaarabi@gmail.com Reem Arabi 1994-10-03

77.67 253305 zahermoheb@gmail.com Zaher Safwan ALMoheb 1994-07-01

76.95 478092 farahzaza6@gmail.com Farah Zaza 1994-03-16

75.9 596974 anasalhalabi322@gmail.com Anas Al Halabi 1996-03-01

89.38 574565 talashobassy@gmail.com Tala Shobassy 1997-10-24

89.01 600096 ahmadalshahrour49@gmail.com Ahmad Alshahrour 1997-01-03

80.66 584833 danafadi94@Gmail.com Dana Shaaban Nouh 1995-01-01

79.25 448270 Aman.Kabbani@gmail.com Aman Alkabbani 1995-05-24

81.46 541867 james.barbour042@gmail.com Amjad Rafee Albarbor 1994-02-25

77.65 353493 hazemshahrour97@gmail.com Hazem Shahrour 1997-09-21

68.86 581800 wa2el425@hotmail.com Mohammed Wael Ali Yousef 1994-08-12

68.7 557625 almahdi3mohammad@gmail.com Mohammad almahdi jihad yasin alali alhwiej 1998-05-18



68.56 610707 batoulkanany@gmail.com Batoul Kanany 1994-07-18

68.28 515568 michaelaldbisi007@gmail.com Maikel Nedal ALdbisi 1997-02-04

68.06 616988 naghamh171294@gmail.com nagham hamoud 1994-01-02

67.42 592424 rahaf.latifah00@gmail.com Rahaf Latifah 1996-01-25

67.36 334077 makaremjulia1996@gmail.com Julia Kamal Makarem 1996-11-02

66.46 602847 reem.al.rifae@gmail.com Rim AlRifai 1995-01-01

77.47 559195 buthainahzeneddin@gmail.com Bosainh Zain Aldin 1998-08-20

66.07 585714 safaa93.ballan@gmail.com Safaa Attaf ballan 1994-01-02

62.33 568295 reemarammah0@gmail.com Rima Dawod Rammah 1998-01-05

78.9 537789 naglaali144@gmail.com Nagla Soleiman Ali 1994-04-01

72.73 596217 majdaljarmakany@gmail.com Majd Aljarmakany 1994-01-02

68.18 591319 bushrayoussef95@gmail.com Bushra Fayez Youssef 1995-08-25

74.42 446920 aulasatouf@gmail.com Oula Elias Sattouf 1995-05-01

69.98 618814 alaa.h.alraey@gmail.com alaa hussain al raey 1994-09-18

82.9 567631 marah.arbash@yahoo.com Marah Munir Arbash 1994-05-25

93.226 464942 ehsanakili48@gmail.com Ihsan Shawki Akili 1993-12-11

91.115 607863 ramahajmharram@gmail.com Rama Haj Mharram 1995-06-01

89.881 576387 judypd21@gmail.com Judy Sinno 1996-01-01

86.09 593305 Doctortabtob@gmail.com Mohamad AL Ousman 1995-09-03

84.375 564764 ammartarakji7@gmail.com Ammar Tarakji 1994-01-27

83.01 537343 mohammed.ali.61095@gmail.com Mohammad Ali 1995-10-06

82.99 587637 leenharfoush@gmail.com Leen Harfoush 1997-01-02

82.801 577113 sami.dai.med@gmail.com Sami Dai 1997-01-25

82.19 608116 yanyyamen@gmail.com Yamen Alsarout 1995-08-26

81.41 500670 amjadsoulimanabdullah@gmail.com Amjad Abdullah 1994-08-20

81.28 538393 ahmadbankesli@gmail.com Ahmad Bankesli 1992-05-01

80.688 527729 abdulmalekalbakkar@gmail.com Abdulmalek Albakkar 1996-11-09

80.591 594368 mohamed.aktaa@hotmail.com Mohamed Alaktaa 1997-01-01

87.25 556936 jacob.y.doba@gmail.com Jacob Yousef Doba 1997-01-01

85.59 602200 Mada.baherlii@gmail.com Mada Baherli 1996-07-31

80.03 618965 Bayan.hosari@gmail.com Bayan Hosari 1996-08-16

78.66 594122 nour.hbo@gmail.com Nour Alhoda Buzz 1997-01-01

77.985 603402 alnaserahmad992@gmail.com Mohamad Alnaser 1997-05-08

77.6 526460 andre.hanbo@gmail.com Andre Antwan Hanbo 1998-01-06

77.45 348253 noor.maksoud.1997@gmail.com Noor Maher Maksoud 1997-01-06



77.26 525113 almustafa.ahmadrami@gmail.com Ahmad Rami AlMasrifi 1997-08-02

76.47 581190 dr.tony1995@gmail.com Tony Adnan Abboud 1995-09-17

76.1 534442 Haya.alkhani1998@gmail.com Haya Ahmad Alkhani 1998-01-15

75.9 608879 Yazanhariri2@hotmail.com Ahmad Yazan Hariri 1997-01-30

75.88 613690 ayham.bankesli22@gmail.com Ayham Bankesli 1996-06-10

94.58 586056 mouhammed94a.b@hotmail.com Mouhammad Abu Rasheed 1994-08-22

91.8 421276 abdelqader.alhusini@gmail.com Abdulkader Alhusaini 1996-05-15

89.95 592586 ahmadismaealkk4@gmail.com Ahmad Malek Ismael 1996-03-20

89.28 477992 saradrianm@gmail.com Maria Saraydarian 1997-05-06

88.77 570985 yamankalaji66@gmail.com yaman kalaaji 1997-01-13

85.66 425632 talal.syria55@gmail.com M-Talal alshikh merei 1997-01-01

84.616 618144 Manal.mdh2010@hotmail.com Sarah Safi 1996-04-17

84.31 586489 yaraibrahim012@gmail.com Yara Ibrahim 1994-01-02

84.07 593839 belalloay97@gmail.com Loay Ali Belal 1997-04-18

83.95 478624 rasha.syj@gmail.com Rasha Haseeb Saijary 1994-01-01

83.458 536867 mohammed.ali.25343m@gmail.com Mohammed Ali 1996-02-27

83.08 605571 rahafkanj3@gmail.com Rahaf Kanj 1996-09-06

81.788 465134 roaaawad@outlook.sa Roaa Awad 1994-03-11

88.2 546058 Mohammed.MQ995@gmail.com Mohammad Ayman Kinjrawi 1996-01-01

85.45 482676 abdulkarem.alrefai@gmail.com Abdulkarem Alrefai 1998-01-01

84.12 489817 MuhammadSabaaAlliel1995@gmail.com Muhammad Sabaa Alliel 1995-03-04

83.93 549392 saleh.assi.95@gmail.com Saleh Assi 1995-08-13

82.97 613544 Salma.a.hawat@gmail.com Salma Hawat 1995-01-01

81.64 601877 ibrahim938053512@gmail.com Ibrahim Mazhar Abbod 1997-01-01

81.44 571189 ammourim48@gmail.com Mohamad Ahmad Ammouri 1994-04-17

81.08 315988 AhmadBadrFattal@gmail.com Ahmad Badr Aldin Hisham Fattal 1994-01-02

80.8 444533 hisham.mohammad.995@gmail.com Hisham Mohammad Mohammad 1995-04-02

88.71 620526 eng.ali.daghman@gmail.com Ali Gassan Daghman 1995-06-24

88.62 595776 sallyyousef1997@gmail.com Sally Yousef 1998-01-10

84.34 281723 ahmadkanaan553@gmail.com Ahmad Samir Kanaan 1995-01-01

82.953 585697 mo7ammed.alnokkary@gmail.com Mohammed Abdullelah Alnokkary 1997-12-30

82.8 596438 lameeskaber@gmail.com Lamees Taleb Kaber 1996-01-01

93 565929 ahmad.mahmod.5492216@gmail.com Ahmad Nawras Mahmod 1996-10-31

92.64 480267 salmamhammmad@gmail.com Salma Jaber Mhammad 1997-06-07

89.21 559876 youssef.sobh.ibt.ahmad@gmail.com Youssef Ahmad 1996-02-20



89.09 472592 omar.b.kashmar@gmail.com Omar Kashmar 1997-07-14

88.8 607265 samoua.alsamoua@gmail.com Samoua Mofeed Alsamoua 1998-01-03

87.88 614257 karimaldura1995@outlook.com Karim Al Doura 1995-01-28

87.78 594159 ahmaddandoush1996.sy@gmail.com Ahmad Dandoush 1996-08-16

87.41 587695 salehdrbas97@gmail.com Saleh Isam Drbas 1997-02-16

87.24 447625 fadi.nisani95@gmail.com Fadi Nesani 1995-09-11

87.11 593474 thaeralkassab1996@gmail.com Thaer Alkassab 1996-06-28

85.59 619955 osama.abdulrhman12345@gmail.com Osama Abdulrhman 1995-01-01

85.47 592408 aalidonea@gmail.com Ali Donea 1994-01-21

85.42 472736 Abdulmalek.mohamad7@gmail.com Abdulmalek mohamad 1997-01-01

84.4 613148 new97elee@gmail.com Elie Sleman 1997-01-01

83.95 593635 mohammadadibmelly@gmail.com Mohammad Adib Melli 1996-02-25

83.24 347058 shraeed95@gmail.com Raeed Shalp Alsham 1995-01-01

85.06 578361 mohammed.mahir.alkirm@gmail.com Mohammed Mahir Al Kirm 1996-01-01

84.71 614996 Abdulwahab.aljijan@gmail.com Abdulwahab aljijan 1996-04-17

86.824 466398 alialsaeed176@gmail.com Ali Alsaeed 1997-07-16

83.3 590989 hananmg40@gmail.com Hanan Safwan Maghames 1997-12-09

82.62 480776 ammar.alhasan2620@gmail.com Ammar Alhasan 1996-01-01

82.08 472780 p.ramasamra@gmail.com Rama Bassam Samra 1998-01-14

80.37 602864 mayamisho9@gmail.com Maya Fater Maya 1998-01-22

85.8 607063 bayanmhana22@gmail.com Bayan suliman muhana 1996-06-18

80.62 604731 ammaralasaad77@gmail.com Ammar Alasaad 1995-01-01

78.45 555224 nada.saied.alia@gmail.com Nada Alia 1995-10-06

77.73 350525 Mohammad.keryani@gmail.com Mohammad Salah Keryani 1996-01-08

82.23 578811 Bashar.abou.ali.94@outlook.com Bashar Ali Abou Ali 1994-02-27

81.54 585161 mayasrustom@gmail.com Mayas Rustom 1997-08-03

81.03 439627 mohamed.nt95@gmail.com mohamad mohamad 1996-01-02

87.06 514903 somarhmdan554@gmail.com Somar nedal hmdan 1996-02-21

86.027 616812 zkriaward@gmail.com Zakaria Ward 1996-03-13

85.18 491921 wesamdyoub@gmail.com Wissam Abd Alkarem Dayoub 1998-01-01

82.34 597165 Abeerarous5.1997@gmail.com Abeer Fatek Arous 1997-05-05

84.79 580161 nada.alajoze7755@gmail.com Nada Amir Alajoze 1997-02-18

83.69 495847 saraharees@hotmail.com Sarah Arees 1996-01-14

79.89 615360 mohadrah9@gmail.com Mohammed Fahed Adrah 1994-08-23

82.17 613979 haydaraananmzaiq@gmail.com haydara anan mzaiq 1994-01-01



75.05 532610 miriam.armale@gmail.com Myriam armala 1996-10-09

91.4 613000 mohamad.ghush@gmail.com Mohamad Ghush 1998-01-01

80.26 517483 aaliahmadalii@gmail.com Ali Ahmad Ali 1995-01-30

78.69 617685 daianamansour558@gmail.com Diana Yasser Mansour 1995-01-01

78.65 330888 ahmed.unialep@yahoo.com Ahmad Adwan Gaber 1995-01-03

75.51 609909 talaalrustom98@gmail.com Tala Alrustom 1999-01-01

75.27 612700 imanalahmad111996@gmail.com Iman Alahmad 1996-01-01

71.62 585851 lubnamansour18@gmail.com Lubna Al Mansour 1997-01-01

78.52 595354 waseemsalloum96@gmail.com Waseem Salloum 1996-08-05

74.54 481972 Sara.a.k.salman@gmail.com Sarah Salman 1997-03-04

68.29 50303 bakdad11111@gmail.com Ahmad Riad Bakdad 1995-01-01

85.27 414730 doaa.alali11994@gmail.com Doaa Abdulhalim Alali 1994-01-01

79.82 546905 mohamad.ta.alali@gmail.com Mohamad ali 1994-11-02

76.95 503948 abdollahskaty@gmail.com Abdollah Husain Skaty 1997-04-10

73.25 593727 ma.antar1994@gmail.com Mahasen Joseph Antar 1994-05-01

86.8 610907 joudyk20@gmail.com Joudy Kanany 1996-08-11

91 448626 albashanbatool@gmail.com Batool Albashan 1997-06-25

84.8 594078 anasalkiem2013@gmail.com Mohammd Anas zaki Alkaym 1997-07-16

84.6 485554 nahalnablssi@gmail.com Nahal Nabelsi 1998-02-16

89.6 593116 eng.amr.alki@gmail.com Ahmad Amr Alkiswani 1998-01-06

87.4 512379 kotamyit@gmail.com Majdi Alkotamy 1994-09-28

78.8 557182 anoodasmi@hotmail.com Anoud Abdulnaser Al Asmi 1994-01-01

85.4 545140 m_alhelo995@hotmail.com Maher Alhelo 1995-05-02

77 385384 eliashaddad94@yahoo.com Elyas Issam Haddad 1994-03-02

79.81 590422 thepunisherya7@hotmail.com Mohamad Yousef Atshan 1994-01-01

78.2 614893 dima.harfoush.96@gmail.com Dima Rebal Harfoush 1996-05-09

95.48 523178 mariaabdalrahman1@gmail.com Maria Rahi Abd Alrahman 1996-07-06


